14. roénik Zilinského viacboja véestrannosti

(133) 400m - Mladsi ziaci C

#  Sté.

(45)
(60)
(68)
(75)
(77)
(82)
(85)
(87)
(83)
(92)
(95)
(98)

Pocet pretekarov: 13

Meno

KACERIK Juraj
REMSIK Simon
MORAVCIK Adam
HUDEC Samko
MARKOVIC Peter
HADERKA Eduard
POKORNY Matej
TAVAC Timon
LADNAK Adam
VOSTINAR Tomas
MATKO Michal
MRAZ Samuel
GAVALEC Samuel

Start: 18.09.2021 10:00

Zilina 18.09.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:35

Nar.

2010 Zilina
2011 Zilina
2011 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2011 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2010 Zilina
2010 Zilina
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